Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Gorin - (1174141) - Nottingham Leander SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

36.35
1:20.51
43.96
1:50.18
40.08
40.78

1:30.46

to LC

36.90
1:21.50
44.70
1:51.30
40.60
41.30

1:30.50

SC WA
Pts

251
243
268
181
225
237
243

Date

211115
19/11/16
19/11/16
21/11/15
30/10/16
29/10/16
29/10/16

Meet

Nottingham Leander Club Championships 2015
Nottingham Leander Club Championships
Nottingham Leander Club Championships
Nottingham Leander Club Championships 2015
Nottingham Leander Club Championships
Nottingham Leander Club Championships

Nottingham Leander Club Championships

Venue

Hucknall
Nottingham
Nottingham
Hucknall
Nottingham
Nottingham

Nottingham

License

EM151718
EM161872
EM161872
EM151718
EM161870
EM161870
EM161870
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